Parts Breakdown

Model Santos 70 39685

70520 115V

70515B 115V

70500B 115V

70735B 115V

—70240

—70300N

—70400

70603

70602



Parts Breakdown

Model Santos 70 39685

Item No.
40937
73543
73544
73545
73546
AC373
73547
73548
73549
73550
73551
73552

73553

73554
40938
40939

AC374

40940
73556

Al728

AI729

73559
73560
73561
73562
40941

Description

Complete Lever for 39685

Cover for 39685

Reinforced Spacer for 39685

Screw 4x25 Stainless Steel for 39685
Lever Plate for 39685

Screw 3.5x10 Stainless Steel for 39685
Bumper for 39685

Stop Washer for 39685

Spacer for 39685

Lever with Hinge for 39685

Lever for 39685

Pin 5x45 Stainless Steel for 39685

Lever Hinge for 39685

Soft Washer 9x14.5x2 for 39685
Stainless Steel Cup for 39685
Complete Squeezer for 39685

Complete Stainless Steel Bowl for 39685

Stainless Steel Bowl for 39685
Stainless Steel Bowl Bumpers for 39685

Painted Top Bowl Assembly (Black) for
39685

Painted Aluminum Top Bowl (Black)
for 39685

Double Bowl Top for 39685

Bottom of Double Bow! for 39685
Complete Clutch for 39685

Deflector for 39685

Complete Cone Steering Axle for 39685

Position

70100
70101
70102
70103
70104
70105
70106
70107
70108
70110
70112
70113

70114

70115
70150
70200

70240

70250
70251

70300N

70301N

70302
70303
70400
70401
70402

Item No.

73563
43998
73564
73565
73566
73567
73568
73742
73570
73571
73572
73573

73574

73575
44001
73743

73577

73578
43999

73579

73580

73581
44000
AI730
Al731

Al732

Description

Brake Disc for 39685

Clutch Disc for 39685

Screw CX 3x8 ZN Auto for 39685

Clutch Spring for 39685

Clutch Plate for 39685

Pin 4x24 Stainless Steel for 39685
Washer for 39685

Complete Motor 110V 50/60Hz for 39685
Ondulated Washer for 39685

Washer (Special) for 39685

Circlip for 39685

Screw Rod H M5x125 ZN Auto for 39685

Front Flange with Bearing for 39685

Front Flange for 39685
Bearing 6202 ZZ for 39685
Stator 110-120V 50/60Hz for 39685

O Ring D9.5x2 for 39685

Rotor with Shaft for 39685
Fan for 39685

Complete Rotor (Rotor + Shaft + Fan)
for 39685

Rear Flange with Bearing for 39685

Rear Flange for 39685

Bearing 6201 for 39685
Housing Bottom Seal for 39685
Waved Sheet for 39685
Housing Top Seal for 39685

Position

70403
70404
70405
70406
70407
70408
70409
705008
70504
70505
70506
70507

70510

70511
70512
705158

70517

70518
70519

70520

70530

70531
70532
70601
70602
70603

Item No.

73584
73585
73586
40943
73587
73588
73591
73746
73593
73594
73595
AC376

Al733

Al734
Al735
Al736

AI737

73596
73597

73598

73599

73600
73601
73602

Description

Capacitor 8 MU F for 39685

Nut HM 8 ZN for 39685

Washer AZ 8 ZN for 39685

Complete Drip Tray for 39685

Plastic Drip Tray for 39685

Drip Tray Stainless Steel Grid for 39685
Bumper for 39685

Power Cord with USA Plug for 39685
Screw H 4.2x12.7 Zn Auto for 39685
Screw CBLZ 5.5x16 for 39685
Screw H M4x10 ZN Auto for 39685
Cap D12.2x6.2 Black for 39685

Complete Black Base USA Plug for
39685

Painted Base (Black) for 39685
Switch for 39685
Bottom Plate for 39685

Complete Bottom Plate USA Plug for
39685

Screw Cap for 39685
Screw CBX M5x30 Auto for 39685

Screw H M5x12 ZN Auto for 39685

Screw H M5x20 ZN Auto for 39685

Washer 5x16 for 39685
Washer AZ 5 ZN for 39685
Nut HM5 2N for 39685

Position
70703
70704
70705
70710
70711
70712
70722
70723B
70724
70725
70726
70727

70730NB

70731N
70732
70733

707358

70801
70802

70803

70804

70805
70806
70807



